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DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT:
 
Engineering - Rail Lead Maintenance
 
Contract - Rebid
 

Item Quan Description 

1 

2 

1 

23 

2b 

2c 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 
4 

Section A 

313 Realign Rail 

100 Tie Replacement 

Section B 

Monthly Maintenance & Insp 

0·25 tie replacement 

26·100 tie replacement 

101 + tie replacement 

Repair Broken Ralls TF 

Raise and tamp low track TF 

Mobilizalion of Tamper 

Section C 

Max response time 

Hourly Crew Rate Reg/Over 

# of people per crew 

Charge for Travel time 

Part" Section A 

Monthly Scheduled lnsp & Test 

Part" Section B 

Max response lime 

Hourly Crew Rate Reg/Over 

# of people per crew 

Charge for Travel time 

Bid Bond Yes/No 

Quahfications Yes/No 

Bid Signed Yes/No 

Addendum Yes/No 

Th" b'd will eo, be ,w,,"d" "m'l of opeoiog 

$50.000.00 
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SA Kent 
T Cooper 
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Bid#' 
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2009:38 
08/26/09 

Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount Unit Amount 

15 $ 4,695.00 23,15 $7,245.95 Bid Rejected 

$85.00 $ 8,500.00 $126,00 $12,600.00 Whiteout Used 

$1,450.00 $2.285.00 

$90.00 $135,00 

$85.00 $130,00 

$80.00 $126.00 

S6000 $135.00 

$1200 $31.00 

$4,000,00 $3.000.00 

2 hrs. 3 hrs, 

343.75/487.75 180.00 / 270.00 

5 4 

$200.00 $400,00 

NO BID 

$2,750.00 

NO BID 

2 hrs. 

80,00/ 120.00 

1 

$50.00 

Yes Yes 

Yes Yes 

Yes Ye 
Yes (2) Yes (2) 

All bid' wil' b' "fTd by th, Ci~ d,"og ,he or j'W d,,'/W"k' 

$110.00 $34,430.00 

$65.00 $6.500.00 

$4,500,00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$65.00 

$140.00 

56.000.00 

$6,000.00 

10 hrs. 

570.00 / 670.00 

7 

$218.00 

$4,500.00 

10 hrs. 

430,00 1510.00 

4 hrs. 

$218.00 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes (2) 

$16.00 $5,008.00 

$125.00 $12,500.00 

$14,625,00 

$175,00 

$15000 

$12500 

$120.00 

$15.00 

$6,00000 

12 hrs, 

325.00 I 500,00 

6 
$375.00 

NOBID 

NO BID 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes (2) 


