	Budgeted Amount	\$50,000.0	00	Opened by Tabulated t		Bid #: Date:	2009:38 08/26/09
Engine	ONS/DEPARTEMENT: eering - Rail Lead Maintenance act - Rebid	Prewett Enterprises	Trac-Work	Lonestar Railroad	CM&N Contractors American Track American Track		
Item	Quan Description	Unit Amount	Unit Amount	Unit Amount	Unit Amount Unit Amount	Unit Amount	Unit Amount
	Section A						
1	313 Realign Rail	15 \$ 4,695.00	23.15 \$7,245.95	Bid Rejected	\$110.00 \$34,430.00 \$16.00 \$5,008.00		
2	100 Tie Replacement	\$85.00 \$ 8,500.00	\$126.00 \$12,600.00	Whiteout Used	\$65.00 \$6,500.00 \$125.00 \$12,500.00		(
	Section B		300 4 300 200000000000000000000000000000	THE ST AND ST ANDSE			
1	Monthly Maintenance & Insp	\$1,450.00	\$2,285.00		\$4,500.00 \$14,625.00		
2a	0-25 tie replacement	\$90.00	\$135.00		\$250.00 \$175.00		
2ъ	26-100 tie replacement	\$85.00	\$130.00		\$250.00 \$150.00		
2c	101+ tie replacement	\$80.00	\$126.00		\$65.00 \$125.00		
3	Repair Broken Rails TF	\$60.00	\$135.00		\$140.00		
4	Raise and tamp low track TF	\$12.00	\$31.00	T .	\$6,000.00 \$15.00		
5	Mobilization of Tamper	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00		1
	Section C	Ī.					
1	Max response time	2 hrs.	3 hrs.		10 hrs. 12 hrs.		<i>i</i>
2	Hourly Crew Rate Reg/Over	343.75 / 487.75	180.00 / 270.00		570.00 / 670.00 325.00 / 500.00		<i>i</i>
3	# of people per crew	5	4		7 6		(h
4	Charge for Travel time	\$200.00	\$400.00		\$218.00 \$375.00		
	Part II Section A		NO BID		NO BID		
1	Monthly Scheduled Insp & Test	\$2,750.00			\$4,500.00		
	Part II Section B		NO BID		NO BID		
1	Max response time	2 hrs.			10 hrs.		
2	Hourly Crew Rate Reg/Over	80.00 / 120.00			430.00 / 510.00		
3	# of people per crew	1			4 hrs.		
4	Charge for Travel time	\$50.00			\$218.00		
	Bid Bond Yes/No	Yes	Yes		Yes Yes		
	Qualifications Yes/No	Yes	Yes		Yes Yes		
	Bid Signed Yes/No	Yes	Ye		Yes Yes		
	Addendum Yes/No	Yes (2)	Yes (2)		Yes (2) Yes (2)		
	This bid will not be awarded at time	I e of opening All bids will be rev I	ا iewed by the City during the ne ا	I ext few days/weeks.			